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Incident and Response Count by Hour of Day

Orange = Incidents | Blue = Responses
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Avg. Code 3 Resp. Time Responses

Rural Densities
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Average Response Times Analysis (by Unit ID, Code 3)

Sep-2022 Oct-2022 Nov-2022 Dec-2022 Jan-2023 Feb-2023 Mar-2023 Apr-2023 May-2023 Jun-2023 Jul-2023 Aug-2023

1,675 1,722 1,709
1,893 1,926
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Incident Counts by Month (Last 12 Months)

Incidents % of Total

EMS

SERVICE

FIRE ALARM

FIRE

HAZ. COND.

OTHER

RESCUE

Grand Total 100.00%

0.52%

0.58%

1.69%

3.89%

9.07%

21.19%

63.06%
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Incident Counts by Type
21%

63%

1%
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EMS

FIRE

FIRE ALARM

HAZ. COND.

OTHER

RESCUE

SERVICE

Dollar Loss
(August)

$119,650.00

Incident Count

13

Attendees Programs Staff hours

897,27812115,361

Community Education and
Risk Reduction Activities
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CNT Service Area

Fire Stations

! Incidents (Aug 2023)

! EMS

! Fire

! Fire Alarm

! Haz. Cond.

! Other

! Rescue

! Service

I0 5½2¾
Miles C:


